= NorthShore

University HealthSystem

_ TEST CODE TEST NAME CPT4 CODE

Page 1

of 2

LAB3513

LAB2174

LAB5984

LAB4162

LAB5005

LAB594

LAB1742

LAB1063

LAB5848

LAB8242

LAB9730

LAB7501

LAB2294

LAB2179

LAB5989

Online Test Menu
Laboratory Catalog

Bacterial Vaginosis Exam

Lab Mnemonic:BVAG

Container:Eswab

Temperature:Room Temperature

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

BARBITURATE CONFIRMATION, UR
Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST **

Lab Mnemonic:UBARZ

Place Of Service:LabCorp

Barbiturate Screen

Lab Mnemonic:UBARB

Container:Urine Container

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

Bartonella Ab Panel

Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST **
Lab Mnemonic:BARTZ

Place Of Service:LabCorp

Basic Metabolic Panel

Lab Mnemonic:BMP

Container:NorthShore Lab Services: Gold Top Tube (SST)

Hospital setting: Light Green Top Tube with lithium heparin (PST)

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

Basic Metabolic Panel - Stroke

Lab Mnemonic:BMPS

Container:NorthShore Lab Services: Gold Top Tube (SST)

Hospital setting: Light Green Top Tube with lithium heparin (PST)

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

Basic Metabolic Panel, Serum - Kellogg Cancer Care Only

Lab Mnemonic:BMPSE

Container:Gold Top Tube (SST)

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

B-Cell Clonality

Lab Mnemonic:BCEL

Container:Blood, bone marrow and body fluid in Lavender Top Tube (EDTA)
Tissue in sterile container

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

B-Cell Phenotyping Profile

Alert:** Evanston Hospital OP or Swedish Hospital OPL Lab Draw Only **
Lab Mnemonic:IABCS

Container:Lavender top (EDTA)

Place Of Service:Mayo Laboratories

BCR-ABL P190 QUAL PCR DETECTION

Lab Mnemonic:BCRQL

Container:Lavender EDTA

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

BCR-ABL1, CML/ALL, PCR, Quant
Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST **
Lab Mnemonic:BCRZ

Place Of Service:LabCorp

BCR-ABL1, P190, PCR, Quant
Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST**
Lab Mnemonic:BA190

Place Of Service:LabCorp

BCR-ABL1, Quantative RT-PCR

Lab Mnemonic:BCR1

Container:Lavender Top Tube (EDTA)

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

BENZODIAZEPINE CONF, UR
Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST **
Lab Mnemonic:UBNZO

Place Of Service:LabCorp

Benzodiazepine Screen
Lab Mnemonic:UBENZ

87205

G0479

80048

80048

80048

81261 G0452

86355 86357 86359
86360 86356 x7 (Reflex
if appropriate 88184,
88185 x2)

81207

81206

G0479



%_Northshore Online Test Menu
University HealthSystem Labﬂr‘atﬂw Catalﬂg

_ TEST CODE TEST NAME CPT4 CODE

Container:Urine Container
Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

Page 2 of 2



