

Online Test Menu

Laboratory Catalog

Laboratory Catalog		
TEST CODE	TEST NAME	CPT4 CODE
LAB3513	Bacterial Vaginosis Exam Lab Mnemonic:BVAG Container:Eswab Temperature:Room Temperature Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	87205
LAB2174	BARBITURATE CONFIRMATION, UR Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST ** Lab Mnemonic:UBARZ Place Of Service:LabCorp	
LAB5984	Barbiturate Screen Lab Mnemonic:UBARB Container:Urine Container Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	G0479
LAB4162	Bartonella Ab Panel Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST ** Lab Mnemonic:BARTZ Place Of Service:LabCorp	
LAB5005	Basic Metabolic Panel Lab Mnemonic:BMP Container:NorthShore Lab Services: Gold Top Tube (SST) Hospital setting: Light Green Top Tube with lithium heparin (PST) Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	80048
LAB594	Basic Metabolic Panel - Stroke Lab Mnemonic:BMPS Container:NorthShore Lab Services: Gold Top Tube (SST) Hospital setting: Light Green Top Tube with lithium heparin (PST) Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	80048
LAB1742	Basic Metabolic Panel, Serum - Kellogg Cancer Care Only Lab Mnemonic:BMPSE Container:Gold Top Tube (SST) Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	80048
LAB1063	B-Cell Clonality Lab Mnemonic:BCEL Container:Blood, bone marrow and body fluid in Lavender Top Tube (EDTA) Tissue in sterile container Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	81261 G0452
LAB5848	B-Cell Phenotyping Profile Alert:** Evanston Hospital OP or Swedish Hospital OPL Lab Draw Only ** Lab Mnemonic:IABCS Container:Lavender top (EDTA) Place Of Service:Mayo Laboratories	86355 86357 86359 86360 86356 x7 (Reflex if appropriate 88184, 88185 x2)
LAB8242	BCR-ABL P190 QUAL PCR DETECTION Lab Mnemonic:BCRQL Container:Lavender EDTA Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	81207
LAB9730	BCR-ABL1, CML/ALL, PCR, Quant Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST ** Lab Mnemonic:BCRZ Place Of Service:LabCorp	
LAB7501	BCR-ABL1, P190, PCR, Quant Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST** Lab Mnemonic:BA190 Place Of Service:LabCorp	
LAB2294	BCR-ABL1, Quantative RT-PCR Lab Mnemonic:BCR1 Container:Lavender Top Tube (EDTA) Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	81206
LAB2179	BENZODIAZEPINE CONF, UR Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST ** Lab Mnemonic:UBNZO Place Of Service:LabCorp	
LAB5989	Benzodiazepine Screen Lab Mnemonic:UBENZ	G0479



Online Test Menu

Laboratory Catalog

TEST NAME **TEST CODE CPT4 CODE**

Container:Urine Container
Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology